
Learn more & register at https://ideamidwife.com/virgo-moon-day/ 
Click here to add the Virgo Moon Day Events to your Google 
Calendar. Or Click here for instructions to add to other calendar 
apps. Questions? Email Laura at laura@ideamidwife.com 

The Moon travels through the sign of Virgo … Virgo Moon Day

From To
9:30 AM to 6:00 PM 

(All times Eastern)

Thu, Jan 16 11:46 AM Sat, Jan 18 10:32 PM Friday, Jan 17

Wed, Feb 12 8:07  PM Sat, Feb 15 6:44 AM Friday, Feb 14

Wed, Mar 12 3:56 AM Fri, Mar 14 2:58 PM
Thursday, Mar 13 

Virgo 🌕  Full Moon/Lunar Eclipse 
March 14 @ 2:54 AM

Tue, Apr 8 9:40 AM Thu, Apr 10 9:11 PM Thursday, Apr 10

Mon, May 5 3:40 PM Thu, May 8 3:06 AM Wednesday, May 7

Sun, Jun 1 11:00 PM Wed, Jun 4 9:38 AM Tuesday, Jun 3

Sun, Jun 29 7:44 AM Tue, Jul 1 5:16 PM Tuesday, Jul 1

Sat, Jul 26 4:54 PM Tue, Jul 29 1:42 AM Monday, Jul 28

Sat, Aug 23 1:24 AM Mon, Aug 25 10:07 AM
Saturday, Aug 23 

Virgo 🌑  New Moon 
August 23 @ 2:06 AM

Fri, Sep 19 8:23 AM Sun, Sep 21 5:40 PM
Friday, Sep 19 

Virgo 🌑  New Moon/Solar Eclipse 
September 21 @ 1:29 PM

Thu, Oct 16 2:06 PM Sun, Oct 19 12:01 AM Friday, Oct 17

Wed, Nov 12 6:52 PM Sat, Nov 15 4:43 AM Thursday, Nov 13

Wed, Dec 10 2:20 AM Fri, Dec 12 11:03 AM Wednesday, Dec 10
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